Moandukaumm

AUDI 80 (80, 82, B1) 1.6 GTE

AUDI 80 (81, 85, B2) 1.6 GLE

AUDI 80 (81, 85,B2) 1.8

AUDI 80 (81, 85, B2) 1.8 GTE

AUDI 80 (81, 85, B2) 1.8 GTE quattro
(85Q)

AUDI 80 (81, 85,B2) 1.8

AUDI 80 (81, 85, B2) 1.8 GTE

AUDI COUPE (81, 85) 1.8 GT

AUDI COUPE (81, 85) 1.8 GT

AUDI COUPE (81, 85) 1.8 GT

AUDI COUPE (81, 85) 1.8 GT

AUDI COUPE (81, 85) 1.8 GT

AUDI COUPE (81, 85) 2.0

SEAT CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 1.6 i

SEAT CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 1.8 i

SEAT CORDOBA (6K1,6K2) 1.9D

lon

01.1976 - 07.1978

08.1978 - 07.1982

01.1983 - 08.1986

10.1984 - 08.1986

03.1985 - 08.1986

08.1983 - 08.1986

08.1985 - 07.1986

04.1986 - 10.1988

09.1982 - 10.1988

08.1986 - 10.1987

08.1986 - 10.1988

01.1985 - 07.1988

03.1986 - 04.1988

02.1993 - 06.1999

02.1993 - 06.1999

02.1993 - 08.1996

[Buratens

1.6 GTE 6eH3uH

1.6 GLE 6eH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 GTE 6eH3uH

1.8 GTE quattro
(85Q) 6€eH3unH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 GTE 6eH3uH

1.8 GT OeH3uH

1.8 GT OeH3uH

1.8 GT O0eH3uH

1.8 GT O0eH3uH

1.8 GT OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.6 i OeH3uH

1.8 i OeH3uH

1.9 D Anszenb

112
(82)

110
(81)

110
(81)

107
(79)

112
(82)

93
(68)

113
(83)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



SEAT CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 1.9 TD

SEAT CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 1.9 TDI

SEAT CORDOBA (6K1, 6K2) 1.4 i 16V

SEAT IBIZA 11 (6K1) 1.9 SDI

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9 TD

SEAT IBIZA Il (6K1) 1.8 i

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9 D

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9 TDI

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.9 D

SEAT IBIZA Il (6K1) 1.6 i

SEAT CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 1.4 i

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2) 1.4

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2) 1.6

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2) 1.9 SDI

02.1993 - 08.1996

08.1996 - 06.1999

09.1996 - 06.1999

08.1996 - 08.1999

03.1993 - 08.1996

03.1993 - 08.1999

10.1994 - 08.1996

08.1996 - 08.1999

04.1993 - 08.1996

09.1994 - 06.1999

09.1996 - 06.1999

06.1999 - 10.2002

06.1999 - 10.2002

06.1999 - 10.2002

1.9 TD Ousenb

1.9 TDI dunsenb

1.4 i 16V OeH3uH

1.9 SDI Aunsenb

1.9 TD Ousenb

1.8 i OeH3uH

1.9 D Anszenb

1.9 TDI dunsenb

1.9 D Anszenb

1.6 i OeH3uH

1.4 i OeH3uH

1.4 OeH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

1.9 SDI Ansenb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoOHHasA

3aHAA
4acTb

yHUBepcarn

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



SEAT CORDOBA (6K2) 1.9 TDI

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2) 1.4 16V

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2) 1.0

SEAT CORDOBA (6K2) 1.4 16V

SEAT CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 1.6

SEAT CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 1.9 SDI

SEAT CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 1.4

SEAT CORDOBA Vario (6K5) 1.4 16V

SEAT IBIZA 1l (6K1) 1.4

SEAT IBIZA 11l (6K1) 1.9 SDI

SEAT IBIZA 11l (6K1) 1.9 TDI

SEAT IBIZA Il (6K1) 1.4 16V

SEAT IBIZA 11l (6K1) 1.6

SEAT IBIZA 11l (6K1) 1.0 16V

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA | (16) 1.6 GLI

06.1999 - 10.2002

05.2000 - 10.2002

06.1999 - 10.2002

02.2000 - 10.2002

06.1999 - 12.2002

06.1999 - 12.2002

06.1999 - 12.2002

06.1999 - 12.2002

08.1999 - 02.2002

08.1999 - 02.2002

08.1999 - 02.2002

05.2000 - 02.2002

08.1999 - 02.2002

10.1999 - 02.2002

08.1978 - 07.1982

1.9 TDI dunsenb

1.4 16V O€H3uH

1.0 6eH3uH

1.4 16V O6€eH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

1.9 SDI unsenb

1.4 OeH3uH

1.4 16V OeH3uH

1.4 OeH3VH

1.9 SDI unsenb

1.9 TDI dunsenb

1.4 16V O6eH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

1.0 16V 6eH3uH

1.6 GLI 6eH3unH

90
(66)

75
(55)

50
(37)

100
(74)

110
(81)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA

3aHAA
4acTb

cefaH



VOLKSWAGEN JETTA I (16) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA (32B) 1.9

VOLKSWAGEN SANTANA (32B) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO (53) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO (53B) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT (32B) 1.9

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT (32B) 2.0

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT (32B) 2.2
VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT Variant (32B)
1.9

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT Variant (32B)
20

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT Variant (32B)
2.2

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT Variant (32B)
2.0 Syncro

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT Variant (32B)
21

VOLKSWAGEN POLO kyne (86C, 80)
1.3 G40

VOLKSWAGEN POLO kyne (86C, 80)

08.1982 - 02.1984

08.1981 - 07.1983

08.1983 - 12.1984

06.1976 - 07.1980

08.1980 - 07.1982

08.1982 - 12.1989

01.1981 - 07.1983

08.1983 - 03.1988

08.1985 - 03.1988

01.1981 - 07.1983

08.1983 - 03.1988

08.1985 - 03.1988

05.1984 - 03.1988

01.1981 - 07.1983

01.1987 - 08.1990

08.1990 - 09.1994

1.8 OeH3uH

1.9 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

1.6 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.9 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.2 OEH3MH

1.9 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.2 OEH3MH

2.0 Syncro 6eH3uH

2.1 OeH3uH

1.3 G40 6eH3uH

1.3 G40 6eH3uH

112
(82)

115
(85)

115
(85)

110
(81)

110
(81)

112
(82)

115
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

116
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

113

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

Kyne

Kyne



1.3 G40

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF | Cabriolet (155)
1.6

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF | Cabriolet (155)
1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF | Cabriolet (155)
1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF | Cabriolet (155)
1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF | Cabriolet (155)
1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF | Cabriolet (155)
1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1 (17) 1.6 GTI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1 (17) 1.8 GTI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (19E, 1G1) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (19E, 1G1) 1.8
GTI KAT

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (19E, 1G1) 1.8
GTI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (19E, 1G1) 1.8
GTlI 16V

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (19E, 1G1) 1.8
GTlI 16V

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (19E, 1G1) 1.8
GTI

08.1979 - 07.1982

08.1983 - 09.1992

08.1983 - 04.1993

08.1982 - 12.1989

08.1989 - 03.1993

08.1983 - 12.1992

08.1976 - 07.1982

08.1982 - 12.1983

08.1986 - 01.1990

01.1987 - 10.1991

08.1983 - 10.1991

02.1986 - 10.1991

02.1986 - 06.1990

08.1985 - 10.1987

1.6 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.6 GTIl 6eH3uH

1.8 GTIl 6eH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 GTI KAT

OEeH3nH

1.8 GTIl 6eH3uH

1.8 GTl 16V
OEeH3nH

1.8 GTI 16V
OEeH3nH

1.8 GTIl 6eH3uH

110
(81)

111
(82)

110
(81)

112
(82)

107
(79)

112
(82)

129
(95)

139
(102)

107
(79)

kabpuno

kabpuno

kabpuno

kabpuno

kabpuno

kabpuno

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA



VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (19E, 1G1) 1.8
GTI

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1l (1H1)1.9D

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (1H1) 1.9
TD,GTD

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (1H1) 1.6

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (1H1) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (1H1) 1.4

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il (1H1) 1.9 SDI
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il Variant (1H5)
1.9 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT cepaH (32B)
2.2

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT cepaH (32B)
20

VOLKSWAGEN POLO CLASSIC (6KV2)
751.4 16V

VOLKSWAGEN POLO CLASSIC (6KV2)
54 1.4

VOLKSWAGEN POLO Variant (6KV5)
1.4

01.1985 - 07.1985

11.1991 - 08.1997

11.1991 - 08.1997

09.1992 - 08.1997

11.1991 - 08.1997

10.1991 - 08.1997

07.1995 - 08.1997

07.1995 - 04.1999

01.1985 - 03.1988

08.1984 - 07.1985

10.1999 - 09.2001

01.1998 - 08.1999

05.1997 - 09.2001

1.8 GTIl 6eH3uH

1.9 D Anszenb

1.9 TD,GTD
Ounzenb

1.6 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.4 OeH3VH

1.9 SDI Ansenb

1.9 SDI Aunsenb

2.2 OEH3MH

2.0 6eH3uH

75 1.4 16V BGeH3nH

54 1.4 6eH3uH

1.4 OeH3VH

105
(77)

65
(48)

115
(85)

116
(85)

4acCTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb
HaKInoHHasA

3aHAA
4acTb

yHUBepcarn

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHUBepcan



VOLKSWAGEN POLO Variant (6KV5)
1.6

VOLKSWAGEN POLO Variant (6KV5)
1.7 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO Variant (6KV5)
1.9 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO Variant (6KV5)
1.4 16V

VOLKSWAGEN POLO Variant (6KV5)
1.9 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN POLO Variant (6KV5)
1.4

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA Il (19E, 1G2,
165) 1.8 KAT

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA Il (19E, 1G2,
165) 1.8 KAT

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA Il (19E, 1G2,
165) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA Il (19E, 1G2,
165) 1.8 16V

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA Il (19E, 1G2,
165) 1.8 16V

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA Il (19E, 1G2,
165) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA Il (19E, 1G2,
165) 1.8

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO (1H2) 1.9 SDI

05.1997 - 09.2001

08.1997 - 09.2001

06.1997 - 09.2001

10.1999 - 09.2001

08.1999 - 09.2001

12.1998 - 09.2001

08.1987 - 10.1991

01.1987 - 10.1991

01.1984 - 10.1991

08.1986 - 10.1991

06.1987 - 12.1989

08.1985 - 10.1987

08.1984 - 10.1991

04.1997 - 09.1998

1.6 OeH3uH

1.7 SDI Qnsenb

1.9 SDI Aunsenb

1.4 16V O6€eH3uH

1.9 SDI Aunsenb

1.4 OeH3VH

1.8 KAT 0eH3uH

1.8 KAT 0eH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 16V O6eH3uH

1.8 16V O6eH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.8 OeH3uH

1.9 SDI Aunsenb

107
(79)

112
(82)

129
(95)

140
(102)

107
(79)

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcarn

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



